
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 29 February 2024

Details of claim received

Department Date of 
Receipt 

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by lien or 
attachmen
t pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien / 

attachmen
t 

removed? 
(Yes/No)

% share 
in total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 BSE Limited - 99,23,437 99,23,437 Unsecured - - 1.43% 0 0 0 0 -
2 National Securities - 61,680 61,680 Unsecured - - 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -
3 Depository Ltd - 66,940 66,940 Unsecured - - 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -

4
Shrinath Woven Packs 
Private Limited -

63,100 63,100
Unsecured - - 0.00%

0 0 0 0
-

5
Krishna Gravure Private 
Limited -

2,25,000 2,25,000
Unsecured - - 0.03%

0 0 0 0
-

6 Crown Polymers - 3,00,000 3,00,000 Unsecured - - 0.04% 0 0 0 0 -
Total 1,06,40,157                 1,06,40,157             0 0 0 0

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: RJ Biotech Limited

List of stakeholders as on: 18 November 2024
List of Operational Creditors

Amount in INR
SI. No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim
Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off


